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Week 1
CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @JAX 29.26 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11 @SF 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v MIA 27.20 *
Ryan Succop K TB 11 v DAL 12.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  18.50
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  27.10

Douglas - Saratoga Suds
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v SEA 0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v BAL 21.50 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v BAL 4.70 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 v MIA 8.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  26.50
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  11.90

Downing - KC Downing
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 v MIA 39.48 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 34.40 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @JAX 10.60 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 1.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  0.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  8.00

Hichew - 
Tom Brady QB TB 11 v DAL 12.48 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 11.20 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 4.90 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 v SEA 4.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  24.72
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v SEA 6.70

Italiano - 
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 v BAL 23.22 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 v NYG 13.80 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL 18.10 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 @TB 5.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  12.20
Harrison Butker K KC 8  9.00

Nemtuda - 
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 v LAC 15.40 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @TB 4.20 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v BAL 29.90 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 v BAL 0.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  7.90
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  9.00

Prendergast - 
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 v NYG 23.08 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 v LAC 8.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 v NYG 40.40 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 v NYG 13.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  45.90
George Kittle TE SF 9 v SEA 0.00

Stone - 
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @MIN 22.02 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v SEA 15.70 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DAL 6.50 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @CIN 6.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @TB 4.46
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v SEA 12.60
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Week 2
CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BUF 18.56 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v NYG 11.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 v JAX 10.10 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 v JAX 0.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v JAX 0.60
Brett Maher K DAL 9 @SF 12.00

Douglas - Saratoga Suds
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v DAL 0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BUF 11.30 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 10.80 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 v CIN 12.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @KC 22.50
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v JAX 9.60
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 19.80
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v NYG 11.90
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BUF 19.10
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v JAX 4.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v NYG 13.20
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @BUF 13.00

Downing - KC Downing
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 v CIN 40.68 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @PHI 11.80 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 @PHI 17.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v NYG 15.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 v NYG 4.00

Hichew - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 v JAX 23.40 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 8.30 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 15.10 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 v DAL 6.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v NYG 38.02
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v DAL 11.30
George Kittle TE SF 9 v DAL 0.00

Italiano - 
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BUF 18.56 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  7.60 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  9.10 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 @SF 12.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v JAX 0.60
Harrison Butker K KC 8 v JAX 0.00

Nemtuda - 
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @KC 22.50 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 19.80 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 10.80 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @BUF 13.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v JAX 9.60
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v NYG 13.20

Prendergast - 
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  10.84 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 8.30 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  10.80 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  1.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 v JAX 23.40
George Kittle TE SF 9 v DAL 0.00

Stone - 
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 v CIN 40.68 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v DAL 17.80 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v DAL 14.70 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 v NYG 4.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @PHI 15.14
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @SF 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @PHI 11.80
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v NYG 15.00
Graham Gano K NYG 9 @PHI 17.00
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Week 3
CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 31.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v SF 5.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 v CIN 17.90 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 v CIN 0.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v SF 34.60
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 v CIN 19.08
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v CIN 0.90
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 12.90
George Kittle TE SF 9 @PHI 6.80
Robbie Gould K SF 9 @PHI 6.00

Douglas - Saratoga Suds
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 6.80 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 12.90 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  2.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  31.18
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v CIN 2.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  11.50
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v SF 19.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 14.30
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v CIN 13.90
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v SF 11.60
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 8.00

Downing - KC Downing
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  31.70 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  22.60 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9  13.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v SF 31.90
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 v SF 6.00

Hichew - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 v CIN 19.08 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  10.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  22.70 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 @PHI 6.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v SF 34.60
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 12.90
George Kittle TE SF 9 @PHI 6.80

Italiano - 
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 31.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  13.60 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  0.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  11.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v CIN 0.90
Harrison Butker K KC 8 v CIN 0.00

Nemtuda - 
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  31.18 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  11.50 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 12.90 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 8.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v CIN 2.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v SF 11.60

Prendergast - 
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  22.40 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  10.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  4.40 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  2.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 v CIN 19.08
George Kittle TE SF 9 @PHI 6.80

Stone - 
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PHI 14.50 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 12.90 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 v SF 6.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v CIN 2.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 6.80
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v SF 19.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 14.30
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PHI 12.90
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v SF 31.90
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v CIN 13.90
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v SF 11.60
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 8.00
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Week 4
CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  26.08 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v KC 30.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @PHI 24.20 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @PHI 0.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v KC 15.96
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @PHI 29.36
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @PHI 6.30
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  7.70
George Kittle TE SF 9  4.40
Robbie Gould K SF 9  4.00

Douglas - Saratoga Suds
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  17.40 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  12.10 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  11.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  9.66
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @PHI 1.10
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  1.80
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v KC 14.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  26.40
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @PHI 9.60
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v KC 12.20
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  11.00

Downing - KC Downing
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  25.52 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  19.20 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9  7.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v KC 4.70
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 v KC 0.00

Hichew - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @PHI 29.36 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  3.20 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  21.70 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9  4.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v KC 15.96
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  7.70
George Kittle TE SF 9  4.40

Italiano - 
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  26.08 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  10.60 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  31.30 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  11.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @PHI 6.30
Harrison Butker K KC 8 @PHI 0.00

Nemtuda - 
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  9.66 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  1.80 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  12.10 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  11.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @PHI 1.10
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v KC 12.20

Prendergast - 
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  14.92 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  3.20 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  32.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  13.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @PHI 29.36
George Kittle TE SF 9  4.40

Stone - 
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  0.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  25.80 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  12.10 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 v KC 0.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @PHI 1.10
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  17.40
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v KC 14.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  26.40
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  24.70
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v KC 4.70
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @PHI 9.60
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 v KC 12.20
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  11.00
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Offseason
CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  503.54 23.98 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  251.30 11.97 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  399.00 19.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  111.00 5.29 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  521.50 24.83
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  592.92 28.23
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  174.20 8.30
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  245.70 11.70
George Kittle TE SF 9  230.30 10.97
Robbie Gould K SF 9  159.00 7.57

Douglas - Saratoga Suds
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  187.12 8.91 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  276.80 13.18 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  300.90 14.33 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  138.00 6.57 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  397.52 18.93
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  211.60 10.08
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  274.00 13.05
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  338.20 16.10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  260.70 12.41
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  206.20 9.82
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  178.30 8.49
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  116.00 5.52

Downing - KC Downing
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  531.80 25.32 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  326.60 15.55 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  178.10 8.48 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9  137.00 6.52 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  301.30 14.35
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  130.00 6.19

Hichew - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  592.92 28.23 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  243.20 11.58 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  347.10 16.53 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9  159.00 7.57 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  521.50 24.83
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  245.70 11.70
George Kittle TE SF 9  230.30 10.97

Italiano - 
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  503.54 23.98 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  259.10 12.34 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  244.80 11.66 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  126.00 6.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  174.20 8.30
Harrison Butker K KC 8  111.00 5.29

Nemtuda - 
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  397.52 18.93 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  274.00 13.05 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  300.90 14.33 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  116.00 5.52 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  211.60 10.08
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  178.30 8.49

Prendergast - 
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  387.50 18.45 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  243.20 11.58 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  391.36 18.64 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  102.00 4.86 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  592.92 28.23
George Kittle TE SF 9  230.30 10.97

Stone - 
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  187.12 8.91 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  424.26 20.20 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  300.90 14.33 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  130.00 6.19 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  211.60 10.08
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  276.80 13.18
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  338.20 16.10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  260.70 12.41
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  212.80 10.13
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  301.30 14.35
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  206.20 9.82
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  178.30 8.49
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  116.00 5.52

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/5


